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STANDARD CONDITIONS OF SALE

1. The term "Auctioneers",  wherever used below, means LUNDS AUCTIONEERS  & APPRAISERS  LTD. its
employees, officers and agents.

2. The Auctioneers reserve the right to reject any bid. The highest bidder acknowledged by the Auctioneers will be
the buyer. In the event of doubt on the part of the Auctioneers as to the validity of any bid, the Auctioneers will have
the final  discretion  either  to determine  the successful  bidder  or to reoffer  and resell  the article  in dispute.  If any
dispute arises after the sale, the Auctioneer's sale record is conclusive.

3. Each  and  every lot will  be on public  exhibition  one or more  days prior  to its  sale  and is sold  with all  faults  and
defects and with all errors of description and without guarantee of any kind by the Vendors or the Auctioneers, and
the Buyer shall accept it "as is" and without re-course. There is no adjustment or rebate for any item after it has left
the Salesrooms.  Without  limiting  the generality  of the foregoing  all paintings  and fine art however  catalogued  or
publicized are sold without warranty or representations of any kind including value, authenticity or attribution.

4. Electrical or other items specifically described to be in working condition should be tested by the buyer before the
goods leave the Sales-room.

5. Immediately a lot is sold the Buyer, if required, shall give his name and address and shall forthwith pay the whole
of the purchase price. In default of payment the lot may forthwith be put up again and resold. Every lot is to be paid
for and taken away by the Buyer before the close of the first business day following the sales session in which the lot
was sold. No lot may be removed from the Salesrooms before it has been paid for. Lots may not be removed while
the sale is in progress except at the discretion of the Auctioneers.

6. If the Buyer fails to pay for and remove any lot in accordance with Condition 5 above, the Auctioneers in their sole
discretion may take necessary action to enforce the sale  and to collect  expenses and storage charges incurred or
charged by them or may at public or private sale without further notice resell the lot for the account of the Buyer, any
deficiency arising from such resale including commission, expenses and storage charges to be a charge against and
collected from the Buyer. Storage charges  commence 24 hours  from the date  of the sale  and interest  on overdue
accounts is charged at the rate of 2% per month (24% per annum) dating from the day of the sale.

7. The Auctioneers shall not be liable for any default by the Vendor or the Buyer nor be liable in any other way. For all
purposes the Auc-tioneers shall be deemed to act as Agent only for a disclosed Principal. The Auctioneers reserve
the right to sell as Principal.

8. As a convenience  to those  unable  to attend  the sale,  the Auctioneers  will  accept  written  bids  without  charge,
subject to the Standard  Con-ditions  of Sale  and without  responsibility  for errors.  Telephone  or telegraph  bids  are
accepted at the sender's risk and should be confirmed in writing forthwith.

9. The records  kept  by the Auctioneers  shall  in all  cases  be accepted  as  final  in any question  as to the prices for
which lots are sold or any question as to the Buyer of the lot.

10. The Auctioneers  have the right  to open  the bidding,  to refuse  any bid,  to bid  on behalf  of the Vendor  without
announcement, to withdraw lots  without  previous  notice,  and to divide  any lot  or combine any two or more lots,  at
their sole discretion. A lot may be subject to a reserve imposed by the Vendor.

11. The Auctioneers will exercise all due caution in caring for consignments and auction lots but are not responsible if
such be lost, stolen, damaged or destroyed. Consignments are accepted, stored, displayed and put up for sale at the
sole responsibility of the Vendor. Title passes to the Buyer immediately on conclusion of the bidding for each lot and
thereafter the Buyer is responsible  for the lot whether  or not it remains  on the premises  of the Auctioneers.  If the
consignment or lot be valuable, Vendors and Buyers should so inform their respective insurance companies.

12. Special conditions of sale may be set for any specific auction of for individual lot or lots either by announcement
at the time of sale, by publication in a catalogue or by posting with these Standard Conditions of Sale at the Auction.

13. The public is cordially invited to attend exhibitions, pre-auction viewings and sales, but the Auctioneers retain in
their sole discretion the right to refuse admittance to any individual.
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1 Haida-Style Fossilized Whale Bone
Plaque, 9 1/2 x 3 3/4 x 1 1/4".

$2,000 - $4,000

Lot # 1
2 Gothic Bronze Light Fixture, Marked NB

HL3390, Fixture with Shade 30".
$500 - $1,000

Lot # 2

Thank you for attending this auction.
If you wish to consign - please call us at 250 386 3308

or email us at lunds@lunds.com
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TopNotch - Jun 17 2025
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Collectable - Jul 08 2025
Decorative Arts - Jul 15 2025
Antique & Art - Jul 22 2025
Ethno World - Jul 29 2025
BeDazzled - Aug 12 2025
TopNotch - Aug 19 2025
Fine Art - Aug 26 2025

Collectable - Sep 09 2025
Decorative Arts - Sep 16 2025
Antique & Art - Sep 23 2025
Ethno World - Sep 30 2025



$500 - $1,000

Lot # 169

Lot # 170
170 19th C. European Porcelain Pitcher,

8"h.
$100 - $200

169 Geo.J.Lippert Table Co. Figural
Hardwood Floor Lamp, 77 1/2"h.

$750 - $1,200

Lot # 171

Lot # 172
172 Rare Canadian Mahogany Fold Over

Table with Label signed Thomas
Nisbet, C.1825, 30"h.

$2,000 - $3,000

171 Oil on Canvas signed F.W. Roberts
1826, 23 5/8 x 36", "Dutch Cargo
Ships".

$2,000 - $3,000

Lot # 3

Lot # 4
4 19th C. Black Forest Armchair, Inlaid

Walnut, 45 3/4"h.
$200 - $400

3 Oswald Valli Edwardian Carlton House
Style Desk, 45" x 44" x 25".

$200 - $300

Lot # 5

Lot # 6
6 Marble Bust of Cleo signed Carlier

(Emile) 1901, 25 1/4"h.
$600 - $1,000

5 Italian Ceramic Great Dane, 20 x 33 x
18".



$200 - $300

Lot # 7

Lot # 8
8 Watercolour signed Max Ludby 1901, 6

3/4 x 4 7/8", "Gleaners", Labeled Verso.
$150 - $200

7 Continental Porcelain Plaque signed
Harry Coulson After Chaplin, 11 1/2 x 8
1/4", "Blowing Bubbles

$150 - $300

Lot # 9

Lot # 10
10 Dutch Marquetry Cabinet on Stand, 74

1/2"h.
$1,000 - $2,000

9 Pair of Victorian Staffordshire
Pearlware Nesting Dove Tureens, 6
1/2".

167 Manner of Baccarat Pair of Green
Opaline & Glass Gold Banded Vase,
20"h.

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 167
168 Louis XV-Style Marquetry & Brass

Mounted Bureau Plat, 29 1/4"h.
$300 - $500

Lot # 168



$150 - $300

Lot # 163

Lot # 164
164 Georgian Brass Banded Mahogany

Cellarette with Brass Drain Spigot, 27
7/8 x 20 1/4 x 20 1/4".

$300 - $500

163 Primitive Elm Top Milking Stool, Base
Monogrammed CB & S, 19 1/4"h.

$300 - $500

Lot # 165

Lot # 166
166 Elaborate Venetian Glass

Chandelier, Approximately 23"h.
$150 - $300

165 Old Hand Knotted Bakhtiar Carpet
Approximately 6'8" x 10'.

$3,000 - $4,000

Lot # 11

Lot # 12
12 Antique Inlaid Mahogany Table -

$150 - $300

11 Oil on Canvas signed Twice Th. Van
Sluys (Eugene Remy Maes), 16 x 23
3/4", "In The Barn".

13 Watercolour signed K.R. (Kenneth
Ross) MacPherson, 9 1/2 x 13 1/2",
"Countryside of Quebec".

$200 - $400

Lot # 13



14 Oil on Canvas signed Marcus Stone
1878, 9 1/2 x 6 1/2", "Waiting".

$300 - $500

Lot # 14
15 Primitive Elm Top Milking Stool, 20

1/4"h, Interesting Joinery Noted (one
leg burnt).

$150 - $300

Lot # 15

$400 - $600

Lot # 160

Lot # 161
161 Victorian Silver Plated Two Handled

Wine Cooler, 9 1/4"h.
$150 - $250

160 Pair of Louis XVI-Style Vitrines, 56"h.

162 Primitive Elm Top Milking Stool, Base
Monogrammed WET, 20"h.

$150 - $300

Lot # 162



157 Pair of Chinese Chippendale-Style
Giltwood Looking Glasses
(restoration noted).

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 157

$400 - $600

Lot # 158

Lot # 159
159 Two Chinese Export Porcelain

Cream Jugs with Covers.
$200 - $400

158 Art Nouveau Pottery Vase with
Bronze Base, Unmarked, 25 1/4"h.

16 Porcelain Plaque, 7 1/2 x 5 1/4", "The
Guardian Angel", Verso Impressed
04/A.

$100 - $200

Lot # 16
17 Queen Anne Silver Candlestick by

David Willaume 1709/10, 8 3/4", 606g
$1,750 - $2,250

Lot # 17



18 Raku Vase signed with Impressed
Mark of Wayne Ngan, 16 1/4"h (2 rim
firing cracks).

$600 - $900

Lot # 18

$100 - $200

Lot # 19

Lot # 20
20 Oil on Canvas signed K.R.(Kenneth

Ross) MacPherson, 18 x 22", "The
Bay , St. Ann's".

$1,000 - $1,500

19 Decorated Porcelain Table lamp,
Approximately 27" with Finial

155 Serigraph Signed (Alexander) Calder
A/P, 13 3/4" x 10", "Balloons".

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 155
156 Baroque Walnut Armchair with

Tapestry Upholstery, 48 3/4"h.
$200 - $400

Lot # 156



$400 - $600

Lot # 151

Lot # 152
152 Cast Bronze 4/9 signed (Lois)

Hannah C.1998, 42", "Sangre".
$1,500 - $2,500

151 Etching by Picasso, 2 1/4 x 3 1/4",
"La Celestine", with Certificate of
Authenticity.

$300 - $500

Lot # 153

Lot # 154
154 30 Pieces Continental Silver

Flatware, 2032g, 18 Forks & 12
Spoons.

$2,000 - $3,000

153 Shiraz Prayer Rug Approximately
5'8" x 3'11".

$1,200 - $1,800

Lot # 21

Lot # 22
22 19th C. Directoire-Style Banded &

Inlaid Credenza, 70 1/2"w.
$300 - $500

21 French Clock Garniture, Dial signed
M. de P.Bruxs, Movement Marked
496/ 52 (clock 16 3/4 x 24 x 7

23 Old Copper Alloy Green Tara with
Traces of Red Pigment, 4 3/8"h, 288g

$150 - $300

Lot # 23



$150 - $300

Lot # 24

Lot # 25
25 Beembe Ancestral Figure, 5 3/4"h,

142g.
$150 - $300

24 Antique Brass Figure of Bal Krishna, 3
5/8"h, 454g (foot missing).

$200 - $300

Lot # 26

Lot # 27
27 Hand Knotted Bokhara Carpet

Approximately 6'1 1/2" x 7'7".
$300 - $500

26 Lalique Frances "Pinsons" (Finches)
Bowl Design: R. Lalique, 3 1/2 x 9
1/4".

$150 - $250

Lot # 147

Lot # 148
148 Cape Dorset Stone Carving signed

Tim Pee, 10 1/8"L, "Bear".
$400 - $600

147 Japanese Netsuke, signed, "Hotei &
Children", 1 3/8"h, 26.7g, NO
EXPORT

$1,500 - $2,000

Lot # 149

Lot # 150
150 18th C. Brass Footman, 11 1/2 x 19

1/2 x 13 1/2".
$150 - $250

149 Bronze Sculpture signed Allan
Houser , 3 1/2 x 8 x 4", "Passing
Clouds" #14/18.



$200 - $400

Lot # 143

Lot # 144
144 Pair of Stained Glass Windows "CHP

1921-HRB1947, 23 x 18 3/4".
$300 - $500

143 Mid 19th Century Mahogany Sofa
with Bolster Cushions, 76" Wide.

$120 - $180

Lot # 145

Lot # 146
146 Art Nouveau Patinated Bronze Dish

signed M. Gulta, 14 1/8"w.
$150 - $300

145 Hutschenreuther Porcelain "Town
Musicians" Figurine, 7 1/2"h.

28 Liberty-Style Copper Table Clock, 9
3/4"h.

$500 - $1,500

Lot # 28
29 Full Length Black Mink Coat.

$300 - $500

Lot # 29



30 Oil on Board signed Carolus Pallya, 4
1/4 x 4" "Chicken Market".

$200 - $400

Lot # 30

$300 - $500

Lot # 31

Lot # 32
32 Meissen Yellow Ground Lobed Bowl

with Scene of Dresden.
$100 - $200

31 Spanish .915 (marked) Silver Crucifix,
8 x 6", 130g.

$400 - $600

Lot # 139

Lot # 140
140 Chinese Sancai Glazed Vase, 26"h.

$300 - $400

139 Pair of Mid 19th C. Brass Mounted
Rosewood Armchairs, 40 1/4"h.

$300 - $400

Lot # 141

Lot # 142
142 Hand Knotted Wool Carpet

Approximately 12' x 20'.
$500 - $1,500

141 Chinese Rosewood Stone Inset
Center Table, 31 1/2"h (crack noted).



$100 - $200

Lot # 135

Lot # 136
136 Two Gandhara-Style Sandstone

Stelae, 4 5/8 & 6 1/4"h.
$150 - $300

135 Four St. Ives Pottery (Bernard Leach)
Handled Cups, 5"L. $100 - $200

Lot # 137

Lot # 138
138 Antique Solid Copper Figure of

Shakyamuni, 3 1/4"h, 510g.
$150 - $300

137 Japanese Netsuke: Grumpy
Reclining Cat, 1 3/4"w, 26.4g, NO
EXPORT.

$200 - $400

Lot # 33

Lot # 34
34 Porcelain Plaque signed Jul.(Julins)

Greiner (& Sohn), 5"h, in Florentine
Frame.

$300 - $400

33 Chinese Coconut & Silver Alloy Snuff
Bottle, 4 3/4"L, 62g.

$150 - $300

Lot # 35

Lot # 36
36 Pair of Georg Jensen Sterling

Denmark Model #63 Cufflinks, 15.3
Grams.

$100 - $200

35 Rookwood XXVI 2721 Vase, 6 1/4".



$300 - $400

Lot # 37

Lot # 38
38 Georg Jensen Design Piet Hein Super

Ellipse Brass Tray, 12 3/4"w.
$100 - $200

37 Georg Jensen Design Henning Koppel
Three Piece Brass Mocha Set, 4
5/8"h.

$1,000 - $2,000

Lot # 39

Lot # 40
40 Herman Miller Inc. Eames Lounge

Chair.
$1,500 - $2,500

39 Louis Vuitton Green Steamer Trunk,
Serial 161781, 25 x 26 1/2 x 24 3/4"
(as found).

Lot # 129

Lot # 130
130 Two Japanese Netsuke:

Mouse/signed & Fox, 3/8 & 5/8"h,
TW 24.7g, NO EXPORT.

$120 - $180

129 Hallmarked Silver Cigarette Case, 6
1/4"w, 247g with Plated Pencil.

Lot # 131
131 Sterling Silver (marked STS) & Sky

Blue Topaz Hinged Bracelet, 2 7/8"w,
38.8g.

$100 - $150

$180 - $220

Lot # 132

Lot # 133
133 Thirty Pieces Continental .800 Silver

Flatware, 1774g.
$1,750 - $2,250

132 Two Chinese Silver Alloy Hinged
Snuff Bottles, 1 1/2 & 1 3/4"h, 76g.

Lot # 134
134 Three Victorian Silver Condiments:

Two Salts/One Covered, 1 7/8 & 2
1/2 "h, 487g.

$300 - $500

$200 - $400



$150 - $300

Lot # 125

Lot # 126
126 Swiss Silver Meat Dish C.1710/20,

13 7/8"L, 824g.
$800 - $1,200

125 Royal Doulton Flambe Vase
Monogrammed HN (Harry Nixon), 6
3/4" h. $200 - $300

Lot # 127

Lot # 128
128 Red B.C. Cedar Bowl, 9 x 28 x 25 1/4

$150 - $300

127 Ethiopian Triptych Icon, 11 1/2 x 6
7/8" Closed (as found).

41 Pair of C.H.Brannam Barum "Bats"
Vases, with Letter (as found).

$300 - $500

Lot # 41

$500 - $700

Lot # 42

Lot # 43
43 Tibetan Dragon Carpet Tapestry, 32 x

66" (condition noted).
$100 - $200

42 Louis XV Style 4 Panel Screen
Containing Chinese Kesi Silk Panels,
each 43" x 13".



$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 44

Lot # 45
45 Danish Teak Armchair Design: Arne

Vodder, 34 1/2"h.
$300 - $500

44 Dansk Jens Quistgaard Design Rare
Woods Slatted Tray, 25"w.

46 Flight Barr & Barr Portrait Medallion &
Lord Nelson by Thomas Baxter
C.1815, 3 1/4" Diam

$250 - $400

Lot # 46

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 121

Lot # 122
122 Early 20th C. Louis XV-Style

Marquetry Vitrine, 65"h.
$300 - $500

121 Vancouver Island Interest: Ship's
Diorama "Stag Towing Malahat", 12 x
22 x 10 1/4".

$100 - $200

Lot # 123

Lot # 124
124 Persian Kilim Carpet with

Zoomorphic Designs Approximately
6'4" x 9'6".

$1,200 - $1,300

123 Early 20th C. Dice Raffler, 20"h.



Lot # 116

Lot # 117
117 Manfred Pfefferle Reutlingen #4

Tether Car, 10 1/2".
$150 - $250

116 Real McCoy Midgit Racer Tether
Car, 9 1/2".

Lot # 118
118 Mills 1-3cc 1949 Kitted Tether Racer,

12".
$150 - $250

$150 - $250 $150 - $250

Lot # 119

Lot # 120
120 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet,

Approximately 9'3" x 6' (moth spot
noted/recently cleaned & t

$400 - $600

119 Suzuki Car Tethered Racer with Fuji
Engine, 9 1/2".

47 Latin American Retablo, 8 1/2 x 6".
$200 - $300

Lot # 47

$200 - $300

Lot # 48

Lot # 49
49 Persian Qajar Qalam Brass Tray, C.

1900, 14 3/4 x 11".
$100 - $200

48 Japanese Netsuke, signed, "Children
& Turtles Wrestling", 1 3/4"h, 63.9g ,
NO EXPORT.



$200 - $400

Lot # 50

Lot # 51
51 Nissen Langaa Denmark "Stokke"

Chair Design: Jens Quistgaard.
$1,200 - $1,600

50 Tekke Turkmen Bokhara Mat, 31 x 57"

$150 - $300

Lot # 52

Lot # 53
53 Five Antique European Christian

Devotional Figures, 5 - 10 1/4"h.
$150 - $300

52 Collection of Vintage & Antique
Tortoiseshell & Celluloid Hair Pieces,
NO EXPORT.

$10,000 - $15,000

Lot # 111

Lot # 112
112 Victorian Burl Walnut Music Cabinet

with Brass Gallery, 37 7/8"h.
$150 - $300

111 Bentwood Box by Reg Davidson, 26
1/2 x 44 1/4 x 22", "One And The
Sea", C.1980 w/ COA from Artist.

Lot # 113

Lot # 114
114 Mercedes McCoy Red Head Model

Racer - Manfred Pfefferle, 11".
$250 - $500

113 Large Aluminum Cast Tethered Race
Car #31, 19"L.

Lot # 115
115 Manfred Pfefferle Mercedes Model

Racer, 8".
$250 - $500

$500 - $750



$400 - $600

Lot # 107

Lot # 108
108 Mid 19th C. Carved Mahogany Slope

Back Armchair.
$200 - $400

107 Oil on Board signed Frances-Anne
Johnston, 12 1/4 x 17 3/8", "The City
of Charlottetown Gov.

$200 - $300

Lot # 109

Lot # 110
110 Pair of Gilt Brass Girandoles, 27"h.

$200 - $300

109 Hand Knotted Persian Carpet,
Approximately 5'3" x 3'1" (recently
cleaned).

Lot # 54

Lot # 55
55 Godin Model A12 Electric Guitar

17172142 with Hard Case.
$400 - $600

54 Gibson Les Paul Studio Platinum USA
Electric Guitar, 01213694, With
Gibson Hard Case.

Lot # 56
56 Ibanez Studio 105 Mahogany Electric

Guitar F796411 with Hard Case.
$500 - $1,000

$800 - $1,200

$300 - $500

Lot # 57

Lot # 58
58 Hand Knotted Qum Carpet, 4'8" x

5'10".
$2,000 - $3,000

57 Epiphone Riviera Electric Guitar
E360TD 20081521757 with Hard
Case.



$250 - $400

Lot # 59

Lot # 60
60 Dansk Jens Quistgaard Design Rare

Woods Japanese Ice Bucket, 17 1/2"h.
$300 - $500

59 Anatolian Prayer Rug Approximately 6'
x 4'2".

$150 - $300

Lot # 61

Lot # 62
62 Dansk Jens Quistgaard Design Rare

Woods Tea/Tobacco Caddy, 5 3/4"h.
$200 - $300

61 Two 19th C. Silver & Gold Overlay
Cranberry Glass Vases with Reg.
Mark 5 1/8 & 6 3/8" (foot chip

105 Three Confederate States of America
Loan Bonds with Coupons C.1863,
Approximately 14 1/2 x 45"

$300 - $500

Lot # 105
106 Provencal Normandy 1830 Deux

Corps.
$750 - $1,200

Lot # 106



$500 - $1,000

Lot # 101

Lot # 102
102 Pair of Japanese Blue & White

Porcelain Lacquered Vases, 16 1/2 &
15 1/2"h (1 rim restored).

$200 - $400

101 Oil on Masonite signed G.B.
(George) Blackie) Sticks, 28 x 36
1/4", "Highland Scene w/ Fisherm

$200 - $300

Lot # 103

Lot # 104
104 Tiffany Studios New York 1727 Fern

Bowl, 2 1/2 x 8 5/8" Diameter.
$200 - $300

103 Three Japanese Netsuke: Monkey
Subjects, 1-2" High, 52.7 Grams, No
Export.

$500 - $800

Lot # 63

Lot # 64
64 Orthodox Copper Icon "Maria

Soinderin Annen Ex Voto 1781".
$150 - $250

63 Ronson Touch Tip "Maltese Falcon"
Desk Lighter, 3 7/8 x 4 1/8 x 2 1/2"
(working).

$200 - $400

Lot # 65

Lot # 66
66 Chinese Rutilated Quartz "Crab" Snuff

Bottle, 2 1/2"h, 60.4g.
$300 - $500

65 Three Chinese Agate Snuff Bottles, 2
5/8 - 2 7/8"h,



$150 - $300

Lot # 67

Lot # 68
68 Prada Cognac & Malva Clutch with

Original Box & Certificate of
Authenticity.

$100 - $200

67 Japanese Lacquer Inro with
Landscape Designs, 2 7/8" High, 43.4
Grams.

$200 - $300

Lot # 69

Lot # 70
70 Hardy Bros. Ltd, "The St. Aidan" Fly

Reel with Soft Case, 3 3/4" Diam
$200 - $300

69 Cased Mahjong Set, Bone & Bamboo
Tiles, 6 1/2 x 9 3/4 x 6 3/4".

$600 - $900

Lot # 97

Lot # 98
98 Chinese Painted Leather Trunk

Garnished with Tacks, 10 x 24 1/2 x
12 7/8".

$200 - $400

97 Watercolour signed Mary Riter
Hamilton, 11 3/8 x 13 1/4", "Domestic
Scene".

$5,000 - $7,500

Lot # 99

Lot # 100
100 Pair of Chinese Famille Rose Vases

Mounted as Lamps, Vases 18 1/4"h.
$150 - $250

99 Chinese Hardwood Double Door
Cupboard, 73 5/8 x 41 1/2 x 21 1/4".



$200 - $300

Lot # 93

Lot # 94
94 Collection of Antique Cinnabar

Lacquer Wares; 5 Pcs, Condition
Noted.

$200 - $400

93 Book: "The Western Angler"/R.Haig-
Brown/Derrydale/1939/#287/950/Slip
Cased with Map.

$200 - $400

Lot # 95

Lot # 96
96 Lithograph by Pablo Picasso, 10 7/8 x

13 1/2", "La Colombe".
$200 - $400

95 Lithograph signed Picasso'49, 10 3/8 x
14", "Toros".

$200 - $300

Lot # 71

Lot # 72
72 Georgian Mahogany Commode, 20 x

18 x 29 1/2".
$150 - $250

71 Hardy Bros Ltd., "The St. Aidan" Fly
Reel with Soft Case, 3 3/4" Diam

$6,000 - $12,000

Lot # 73

Lot # 74
74 Copper Whale Weather Vane with

Mounting Bracket, 53"h.
$200 - $300

73 Hamburg Germany Steinway Piano
Model M Serial# 488397, 5'6".



$1,500 - $2,500

Lot # 75

Lot # 76
76 Collection of Photographs by Imogen

Cunningham (thirteen pcs) Portraits of
Jacquettea Nisbet.

$300 - $500

75 Oil on Board Attributed to Statira
Frame, 16 x 19 3/4", "Girl with
Parasol", C.1919, Double..

77 Beauvais Tapestry Strip, C.1760, 66"h
with Bill of Sale.

$100 - $200

Lot # 77
90 Ornately Carved Continental Walnut

Armchair, 51 1/2"h.
$150 - $300

Lot # 90

$300 - $400

Lot # 91

Lot # 92
92 Coptic Icon Acquired Cairo 1977, 7 3/4

x 6" (as found/losses noted).
$150 - $300

91 Northwest Coast Basketry Hat, 5 1/2 x
14" Diameter (inner band noted).



88 Mid 19thC. Inlaid Walnut Side Cabinet,
Lined with Fuchsia Velvet, 40 3/4"h.

$300 - $500

Lot # 88
89 Oil on Canvas Sam (Samuel) Fulton,

20 x 16", "Nevis West Highland".
$1,500 - $3,000

Lot # 89
78 Antique Bronze Shiva Parvati on

Horseback, 7 1/2"h, 399g.
$100 - $200

Lot # 78

$150 - $250

Lot # 79

Lot # 80
80 Japanese Erotic Netsuke: Figures

Upon a Barrel, 2" High, 25.1 Grams,
No Export.

$150 - $250

79 Japanese Erotic Netsuke: Disrobed
Figure, 2 1/2" High, 16.1 Grams, No
Export.



$150 - $250

Lot # 81

Lot # 82
82 Chinese Inlaid Bronze Snuff Bottle, 3

3/4"h, 81.6g.
$500 - $1,000

81 Japanese Erotic Netsuke: Figure
Reading, 2 3/4" Long, 21.9 Grams, No
Export.

$300 - $500

Lot # 83

Lot # 84
84 Collection of Six 18th C. Cordial

Glasses.
$150 - $300

83 Spelter Art Nouveau Figural Lamp
"Printemps Par Clemence Paris".

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 85

Lot # 86
86 Southeast Asian Bronze Cannon,

Possibly Brunei (14"L) with Later
Carriage.

$750 - $1,000

85 Southeast Asian Bronze Cannon, 9
5/8"L, 1656g.

87 19th C. Optical Effect Triple Print, 21 x
16 1/2".

$100 - $200

Lot # 87


